Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Hart - (1337765) - Millfield - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.62
1:04.39
1:06.50
1:07.75
1:09.81
1:10.04
1:11.07
1:11.47
1:12.15
1:14.07
1:15.72
1:17.26
1:19.82
1:20.38

1:20.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.62
1:04.39
1:06.50
1:07.75
1:10.04
1:11.07
1:09.81

1:11.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

492
475
431
408
372
369
353
347
337
312
292
275
249
244

WA Pts

492
475
431
408
369
353
372
347

Round

m I T I I M

I m I

Round

F

Date

21/10/23
18/12/22
16/10/22
26/03/22
18/05/21
21/11/21
18/06/21
06/10/19
21/06/19
26/01/19
03/11/18
06/07/19
29/06/18
22/07/18
10112/17

Date

21/10/23
18/12/22
16/10/22
26/03/22
21/11/21
18/06/21
18/05/21
06/10/19

Meet

CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22
Millfield

Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series
Millfield Summer Selections

CASA Level 2 Swimming Championships

CASA Invitational Interclubs Championships

CASA Age Group 10 & Over Swimming Championships

CASA Open Junior Swimming Championships
Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet

CASA Inter Clubs Invitational Swimming Champs
COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET

CASA Open Junior Championships

Meet

CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22
Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series
Millfield Summer Selections

Millfield

CASA Level 2 Swimming Championships

Venue

Millfied School
Swansea
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Street

Mombasa
Mombasa
Mombasa, Kenya
Mombasa, Kenya
Newport
Mombasa, Kenya
SOUTHAMPTON

Mombasa, Kenya

Venue

Millfied School
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Street

Millfield

Mombasa

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tidworth C 2

Durrington 3

Club Swam Under Level

0

2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:17.26
1:12.15
1:14.07
1:15.72
1:20.38
1:19.82

1:20.95

Copyright 2024

275

312
292
244
249
239

I I T

06/07/19
21/06/19
26/01/19
03/11/18
22/07/18
29/06/18
10112/17

Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet

CASA Invitational Interclubs Championships

CASA Age Group 10 & Over Swimming Championships
CASA Open Junior Swimming Championships

COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET

CASA Inter Clubs Invitational Swimming Champs

CASA Open Junior Championships

Newport
Mombasa
Mombasa, Kenya
Mombasa, Kenya
SOUTHAMPTON
Mombasa, Kenya

Mombasa, Kenya

Page 2/2
Tidworth C 2
2
2

Durrington 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



