Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Hart - (1337765) - Millfield - 100 Freestyle - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.62	492	F	21/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
1:04.39	475	Н	18/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
1:06.50	431	F	16/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield		2
1:07.75	408	F	26/03/22	Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22	Millfield		3
1:09.81	372	F	18/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
1:10.04	369	F	21/11/21	Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
1:11.07	353	F	18/06/21	Millfield Summer Selections	Street		4
1:11.47	347	Н	06/10/19	CASA Level 2 Swimming Championships	Mombasa		2
1:12.15	337	Н	21/06/19	CASA Invitational Interclubs Championships	Mombasa		2
1:14.07	312	Н	26/01/19	CASA Age Group 10 & Over Swimming Championships	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:15.72	292	Н	03/11/18	CASA Open Junior Swimming Championships	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:17.26	275	F	06/07/19	Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet	Newport	Tidworth C	2
1:19.82	249	Н	29/06/18	CASA Inter Clubs Invitational Swimming Champs	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:20.38	244	F	22/07/18	COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Durrington	3
1:20.95	239	Н	10/12/17	CASA Open Junior Championships	Mombasa, Kenya		2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.62	492	F	21/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
1:04.39	475	Н	18/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
1:06.50	431	F	16/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield		2
1:07.75	408	F	26/03/22	Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22	Millfield		3
1:10.04	369	F	21/11/21	Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
1:11.07	353	F	18/06/21	Millfield Summer Selections	Street		4
1:09.81	372	F	18/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
1:11.47 Copyright 2024	347 1	Н	06/10/19	CASA Level 2 Swimming Championships	Mombasa	Powered By SPOR	2 FSYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:17.26	275	F	06/07/19	Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet	Newport	Tidworth C	2
1:12.15	337	Н	21/06/19	CASA Invitational Interclubs Championships	Mombasa		2
1:14.07	312	Н	26/01/19	CASA Age Group 10 & Over Swimming Championships	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:15.72	292	Н	03/11/18	CASA Open Junior Swimming Championships	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:20.38	244	F	22/07/18	COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Durrington	3
1:19.82	249	Н	29/06/18	CASA Inter Clubs Invitational Swimming Champs	Mombasa, Kenya		2
1:20.95	239	Н	10/12/17	CASA Open Junior Championships	Mombasa, Kenya		2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS